1. Name of Listed Entity:Brooks Laboratories Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BROOKS
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2024
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against INo
which depository receipts are issued?
4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [No
in?
5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
'Voting Rights?
7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
3 'Whether the listed entity has any significant INo
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity categoriza
0] shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
r h up g S shares g conversion in pledged held shares
(D] olders _ shares or
(i) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts (v = per SCRR, convertible | securities (as a (X1 encumbered | dematerializ | No
(Iv) held () (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1 ed form of
v) (\D) (Vi (including diluted share shares
As a % of No \%ting ITOe;[s Warrants) capital) N.O OAA)S a 'T‘O OAA)SO? XV under
(A+B+C2) Rights a QY (a) of (a) total
% of tota Shar
Cla Cla To (A+B (XN)= (VII)+(X) | es
ss Ss t +C) As a % of Sha held
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Sub-
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Sub-
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gory
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Sub-
Cate
gory
11

A Promoter &9 1669070 166907(63.59 16690 166163.59 63.59 0 16690707
Promoter 7 07 0707 907
Group 07
B Public 11423 19556031 95560336.41 9556/0  955(36.41 36.41 0 9554331
1 031 603
1
C INon 0 0 0 o 0 0 [0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 o 0 0 [0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 o 0 ©0 [0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 11432 2624673 262467|100 26240 262100 100 0 26245038
8 38 6738 467

38




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (1 shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0} (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a XIV)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (@ % of
(A+B+C2) Total X) as a total total
(Vi 2ss ass o V_oting percentage Shar share
Clx C|Y Ta|t rights Ofsdrll:rt:d heer s Pt;e)ld
capital) (b)
(XN =
(VI+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Individuals/Hi 9 1669010 166907 63.59  16690(0 166 163.59 63.59 0 0 0 16690707
ndu undivided 707 07 707 907
Family 07
Atul Ranchal |ADM (1 6263010 626307 23.86  62630(0 626 [23.86 23.86 0 0 0 6263071
PR53 71 1 71 307
SOL 1
Rajesh AFGP|1 511410 511415 (19.48  |51141(0 5111(19.48 19.48 0 0 0 5114151
Mahajan M8&06 51 1 51 415
0D 1
Aryan BOR |1 120640 120649 4.6 120640 120 4.6 4.6 0 0 0 1206490
Majahan PMO93 90 0 90 649
82R 0
Erwin BOR |1 120640 120649 4.6 12064(0 120 4.6 4.6 0 0 0 1206490
Mahajan PMO93 90 0 90 649
81N 0
Rajni Ranchal AAL |1 861360 861360 [3.28 86136/0 861 [3.28 3.28 0 0 0 861360
PA27 0 0 360
05P
Saras Gupta |AGPP|1 805540 805547 3.07 80554(0 805 3.07 3.07 0 0 0 805547
G839 7 7 547
OF




Savvy BCRP|1 7872510 0 787252 3 787250 787 13 0 3 0 0 0 0 787252
Ranchal R866 2 2 252
2M
Selina BCRP|1 405660 0 405668 [1.55 40566(0 40511.55 0 1.55 0 0 0 |0 405668
Ranchal R&70 8 8 668
4G
Davinder BPJP |1 4067810 0 40678 10.15 40678|0 406 0.15 0 0.15 0 0 0 0 40678
Kumari K273 78
3K
Manmohan |AAX (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lal Mahajan [PMO03
69D
b  (Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
c |Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
d  |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 9 1669010 0 166907 63.59  16690(0 166 163.59 |0 63.59 0 0 0 |0 16690707
(A)(1) 707 07 707 007
07
2  |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
a  |Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio

Investor




IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 9 1669010 0 166907 63.59  16690(0 166 63.59 |0 63.59 0 0 0 0 16690707
Shareholding 707 07 707 007
of Promoter 07
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MDHA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the of of paid- shares nos. | ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi of Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders share fully up underlyin share calculat (IX) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of shares
0} h paid equity s edas Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per g assuming (X encumbere ty
(D) equit held y vi= SCRR, convertible full d (Xl shar
y ) Receipts IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversio es
share (D) As a% (including n of held
s of Warrants) convertible in
held (A+B+C2 (X) securities dem
(v) ) Vil (as a at(_ari
No of Voting Rights Total peré:e:ftag No Asa | No. | Asa i,lldz Shareholding (No.
as a% diluted . % (N % of form of shares) under
of share (@) of ot | total (XIV)
To'_[al capital) tota ap share
Voting 0] | pli s
rights Sha ca held
Clas Clas To rhzls b;e ;Nolti Sub- Su  [Sub-
s s t d @ pcp Cat b- |Cate
X Y al ®) able) ;glzor ;Jt Igliary
(b) o
or
y
I
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 101290 1012993.86 1012 0 101 3.86 3.86 0 0 1012
Funds 91 1 091 299 9901
1
Quant AAA 101290 1012993.86 1012 0 101 3.86 3.86 0 P 1012
Mutual TEO1 91 1 991 299 991




Fund-
Business
Cycle Fund

20D
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[=)
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[=)

[=)

[=)
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[=)
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Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Asset
reconstructio
n companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

10129
91

101299.

1

1012
991

101
299

1012
991

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

Foreign
Direct

0




Investment

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

168

168

168

168

168

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

168

168

168

168

168

Central

Government
State

Government(

s)

Central
Government

President of]
India

State
Government




Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

100

100

100

100

100

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under




"Promoter
and Promoter]
Group"

category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category 1s
"trustee",
"beneficiary"
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

10891

47510
18

475101
8

18.1

4751
018

475
101

18.1

18.1

4750
618

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

37

19539
98

195399
8

7.44

1953
098

195
399

7.44

7.44

1953
998

Non
Resident
Indians

123

22731

227317

0.87

2273
17

227
317

0.87

0.87

2273
17




(NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Bodies 73 11466 1146694.37 1146 1144.37 4.37 1146

Corporate 96 6 696 669 696
6

Brj AAJ |1 41983 419834(1.6 4198 41911.6 1.6 4198

Resources |CB44 4 34 834 34

Private S9L

Any Other 296 46374 463743(1.77 4637 463 |1.77 1.77 4624

(specify) 3 43 743 43

Clearing 3 4510 4510 0.02 4510 4510.02 0.02 4510

Members 0

Employees 6 2837 2837 10.01 2837 28310.01 0.01 1537
7

HUF 275 33566 335668(1.28 3356 335(1.28 1.28 3356

8 68 668 68
LLP 12 12072 120728(0.46 1207 12010.46 0.46 1207
8 28 728 28

Sub-Total 11421 85428 854287132.55 8542 854 32.55 32.55 8541

(B)(4) 72 2 872 287 172
2

Total Public 11423 95560 05560336.41 9556 055[36.41 36.41 0554

Shareholding 31 1 031 603 331

(B)=(B)(1)+( 1

B)(2)+(B)(3)

+HB)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

PAN

No. of No. of

Nos. of

Total no.

Partly Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D] up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) V1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHON2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name

PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
case of a foreign

national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of
dividend or any other control significant influence|
distribution

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant beneficial
interest

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share \ Holding %




